
Fullt nafn Kennitala Aldur Belti Félag Flokkur Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2
Einstaklings
Andri Sævar Arnarsson 150603-3230 14 1.poom Keflavík Cadet Male  - A 8 10
Sverrir Þór Vilhjálmsson 2005 12 1. poom Ármann Cadet Male - A 8 10
Vilhjálmur Þór Olsen 2005 12 1. poom Ármann Cadet Male - A 8 10
Eyþór Jónsson 220203-3010 14 1.poom Keflavík Cadet Male  - A 8 10
Jónas Guðjón Óskarsson 210604-3590 13 1.poom Keflavík Cadet Male  - A 8 10
Snorri Bjarkason 2003 14 1. poom Ármann Cadet Male - A 8 10

Hákon Jan Norðfjörð 2002 15 2. dan Ármann Junior Male - A 9 10
Eyþór Atli Reynisson 2001 16 2. dan Ármann Junior Male - A 9 10
Viktor Snær Flosason 2002 15 2. dan Ármann Junior Male - A 9 10
Ágúst Kristinn Eðvarðsson 080401-2480 17 2.dan Keflavík Junior Male - A 9 10
Daníel Arnar Ragnarsson 060901-3760 17 2.dan Keflavík Junior Male - A 9 10
Ólafur Bjarki Ólafsson 2000 17 1. dan Ármann Junior Male - A 9 10

Vigdís Helga Eyjólfsdóttir 140801-3050 16 ára 1.dan Afturelding Junior Female - A 8 9
Gerður Eva Halldórsdóttir 2001 16 1. dan Ármann Junior Female - A 8 9
Álfdís Freyja Hansdóttir 2003 14 1. poom Ármann Junior Female - A 8 9

Karl Jóhann Garðarsson 1980 37 2. dan Ármann Senior Male A 11 9
Helgi Rafn Guðmundsson 021286-3709 31 4.dan Keflavík Senior Male A 11 9
Jóhann Daníel jimma 1986 31 1. dan Ármann Senior Male A 11 9
Kristmundur Gíslason 181295-3099 22 2.dan Keflavík Senior Male A 11 9

María Guðrún Sveinbjörnsdóttir 280680-4279 37 ára 1.dan Afturelding Senior Female - A 12 6
Samar E Zahida Uz-saman 1999 18 2. dan Ármann Senior Female - A 12 6
Inga Eyþórsdóttir 1971 46 1. dan Ármann Senior Female - A 12 6

Wiktor Sobczynski 170205-3750 12 ára 1.kup Afturelding Cadet Male - B 8 6
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Fullt nafn Kennitala Aldur Belti Félag Flokkur Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2
Guðjón Steinn Skúlason 260804-3080 13 3.geup Keflavík Cadet Male - B 8 6
Eysteinn Örn Jóhannesson 1608052420 12 4 KR Cadet Male - B 8 6
Ísak Magnússon 2001 16 3. kup Ármann Cadet Male - B 8 6

Sunneva Eldbj. Sigtryggsdóttir 13 3.geup Keflavík Cadet Female - B 5 4
Rán Chang 2005 12 3. kup Ármann Cadet Female - B 5 4
Íris Þöll Hróbjartsdóttir 2005 12 2. kup Ármann Cadet Female - B 5 4

Víglundur Þór Víglundsson 150266-8319 51 ára 1.kup ÍR Veteran Male - B 8 6
Spessi 1956 61 2. kup Ármann Veteran Male - B 8 6

Hulda Dagmar Magnúsdóttir 020674-5049 43 ára 4.kup Fram Senior Female B 8 9
Milan Chang 1971 46 1. kup Ármann Senior Female B 8 9
Kristín Vilhjálmsdóttir 1967 50 3. kup Ármann Senior Female B 8 9
Steinunn Selma Jónsdóttir 091192-2419 25 ára 1.kup Afturelding Senior Female B 8 9

Aþena Rún Kolbeins 120204-2460 13 ára 8.kup Afturelding Cadet C kvk Val Val
Ísadóra Barney 2002 15 5. kup Ármann Junior Female - C Val Val

Val Val
Georg Viðar Hannah 250304-2850 13 7.geup Keflavík Cadet Male  - C Val Val
Bjarki Dagur Arnarsson 210504-2730 13 ára 7. kup ÍR Cadet C kk Val Val
Jakob Gunnarsson 0312052390 12 6 KR Cadet C Val Val
Markús Ívar Halldórsson 0410053190 12 7 KR Cadet C Val Val
Mikael Norðquist 281102-3110 15 ára 8. kup ÍR Junior Male - c Val Val

Aino-Katri Elina Karinen 080479-3879 38 ára 8. kup ÍR Senior C kvk Val Val
Selma Hafliðadóttir 0603774569 40 10 KR Senior/veteran C Val Val
Aleksandra Cieslinska 2901822719 35 9 KR Senior/veteran C Val Val
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Fullt nafn Kennitala Aldur Belti Félag Flokkur Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2
Ásta Olga Magnúsdóttir 1412753729 42 7 KR Senior/veteran C Val Val
Dagbjört Rúnarsdóttir 1979 38 5. kup Ármann Veteran 30+Female -C Val Val
Vésteinn Guðmundsson 160470-3999 47 8.geup Keflavík Veteran Male - C Val Val
Dagfríður Pétursdóttir 231077-4059 40 9.geup Keflavík Veteran Female C Val Val
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Fullt nafn Aldur Belti Félag Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2
Pör
Helgi Rafn Guðmundsson 30 plus Keflavík A 12 6
María Guðrún Sveinbjörnsdóttir 30 plus Afturelding A 12 6

12 6
Kristín Vilhjálmsdóttir 30 plus 3. kup Ármann A 12 6
Jóhann Daníel jimma 30 plus 1. dan Ármann A 12 6

12 6
Samar E Zahida Uz-saman 30 plus 2. dan Ármann A 12 6
Karl Jóhann Garðarsson 30 plus 2. dan Ármann A 12 6

Andri Sævar Arnarsson -30 Keflavík A 8 4
Selma -30 1.kup Afturelding A 8 4

8 4
Hákon Jan Norðfjörð -30 2. dan Ármann A 8 4
Álfdís Freyja Hansdóttir -30 1. poom Ármann A 8 4

8 4
Eyþór Atli Reynisson -30 2. dan Ármann A 8 4
Gerður Eva Halldórsdóttir -30 1. dan Ármann A 8 4

8 4
Viktor Snær Flosason -30 2. dan Ármann A 8 4
Vigdís Helga Eyjólfsdóttir -30 1. dan Afturelding A 8 4

8 4
Sverrir Þór Vilhjálmsson -30 1. poom Ármann A 8 4
Rán Chang -30 3. kup Ármann A 8 4

8 4
Vilhjálmur Þór Olsen -30 1. poom Ármann A 8 4
Íris Þöll Hróbjartsdóttir -30 2. kup Ármann A 8 4

Milan Chang 30 plus 1. kup Ármann B 8 7
Spessi 30 plus 2. kup Ármann B 8 7

8 7
Víglundur Þór Víglundsson 30 plus ÍR B 8 7
Hulda Dagmar Magnúsdóttir 30 plus Fram B 8 7

Guðjón Steinn Skúlason -30 Keflavík B 6 8
Sunneva Eldbjörg Sigtryggsdóttir -30 Keflavík B 6 8

6 8
Wiktor Sobczynski -30 Afturelding B 6 8
Iðunn Anna Eyjólfsdóttir -30 Afturelding B 6 8

Jakob Gunnarsson og Markús Ívar Halldórsson 12 6 KR Cadet C - pör Val Val
Aþena Rún Kolbeins Afturelding C Val Val
Bjarki Dagur Arnarsson ÍR C Val Val

Dagfríður Pétursdóttir Keflavík C Val Val
Vésteinn Guðmundsson Keflavík C Val Val

Aino-Katri Elina Karinen ÍR C Val Val
Mikael Norðquist ÍR C Val Val

Selma Hafliðadóttir og Aleksandra Cieslinska 40 9 KR Senior/veteran C - pörVal Val

HÓPAR
Ágúst Kristinn Eðvarðsson -30 Keflavík A 6 7
Daníel Arnar Ragnarsson -30 Keflavík A 6 7
Kristmundur Gíslason -30 Keflavík A 6 7

6 7
Viktor Snær Flosason -30 2. dan Ármann A 6 7
Eyþór Atli Reynisson -30 2. dan Ármann A 6 7
Hákon Jan Norðfjörð -30 2. dan Ármann A 6 7

6 7
Halldór Freyr Grettisson -30 1. dan Ármann A 6 7
Ólafur Bjarki Ólafsson -30 1. dan Ármann A 6 7
Snorri Bjarkason -30 1. poom Ármann A 6 7

6 7
Andri Sævar Arnarsson -30 Keflavík A 6 7
Eyþór Jónsson -30 Keflavík A 6 7
Jónas Guðjón Óskarsson -30 Keflavík A 6 7

Samar E Zahida Uz-saman 30 plus 2. dan Ármann A 6 9
Inga Eyþórsdóttir 30 plus 1. dan Ármann A 6 9
María Guðrún Sveinbjörnsdóttir 30 plus 2. dan Afturelding A 6 9
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Fullt nafn Aldur Belti Félag Poomsae 1 Poomsae 2
6 9

Álfdís Freyja Hansdóttir -30 1. poom Ármann A 6 9
Gerður Eva Halldórsdóttir -30 1. dan Ármann A 6 9
Vigdís Helga Eyjólfsdóttir -30 1. dan Afturelding A 6 9

Milan Chang 30 plus 1. kup Ármann B 4 7
Kristín Vilhjálmsdóttir 30 plus 3. kup Ármann B 4 7
Dagbjört Rúnarsdóttir 30 plus 5. kup Ármann B 4 7

4 7
Rán Chang -30 3. kup Ármann B 4 7
Íris Þöll Hróbjartsdóttir -30 2. kup Ármann B 4 7
Iðunn Eyjólfsdóttir -30 3. kup Afturelding B 4 7

4 7
Selma 30 plus Afturelding B 4 7
Sunneva Eldbj. Sigtryggsdóttir 30 plus Keflavík B 4 7
Hulda 30 plus Fram B 4 7

Aþena Rún Kolbeins C Val Val
Aino-Katri Elina Karinen C Val Val
Mikael Norðquist C Val Val

Georg Viðar Hannah Keflavík C Val Val
Dagfríður Pétursdóttir Keflavík C Val Val
Vésteinn Guðmundsson Keflavík C Val Val
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Fullt nafn Aldur Belti Félag
Freestyle 
Andri Sævar Arnarsson 14 1.poom Keflavík
Ágúst Kristinn Eðvarðsson 17 2.dan Keflavík
Hákon Jan Norðfjörð 15 2. dan Ármann A
Viktor Snær Flosason 15 2. dan Ármann A

Álfdís Freyja Hansdóttir 14 1. poom Ármann A
Rán Chang 12 3. kup Ármann B
Íris Þöll Hróbjartsdóttir 12 2. kup Ármann B
Iðunn Anna Eyjólfsdóttir Afturelding

María Guðrún Sveinbjörnsdóttir Afturelding
Steinunn Selma Jónsdóttir Afturelding
Gerður Eva Halldórsdóttir 16 1. dan Ármann A
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